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Noel-LevifZ

Sauk Valley Community College - 6/2010 Student Satisfaction Inventory
Institutional Summary

Sauk Valley Community National Community
College Colleges
Item Import | Satis / SD | Gap | Import | Satis / SD|{Gap| .. Mean
Difference
:;::’" students feel a sense of belonging 538 | 5197133] 019} sa9| 5317137 |0as] 12
2. Faculty care about me as an individual 877 5.13/142) 064 5.97 538/140]0.59 -0.25 **
3. The quaBty of nstruction in the -0.33 ¥+
56 . . 0.55 .05 5.41/1.3310.64
vocational/technical programs is exceBout. 3 5.08/1.30 6 /
4. Security staff are helpful 548 5087142} 040 5.56 495 /157|061 0.13
5. The personnel mvolved in regtration are 6.26 552/140] 0.74 5.18 5367154 | 0.82 0.16
helpful
6. My academic advisor s approachable. 6.28 5467146 | 0.82 6.22 541 /1601 0.81 0.05
7. Adequate financial aid is avaiable for most 6.42 5157179 | 1.27 6.22 5.16/1.69 | 1.06 ~-0.01
students.
- e
8. Ctasses are scheduled at times that are 656 | 570/1.35| 086 6.43 | 545/1.51{0.98 0.25
convenient for me.
9. Internships or practical experiences are -0.19
. 4.8 . . 5.91 K 155 089
provided in my degree/certificate program. 5.89 3/163; 1.06 502/
- - s
10. Chid care faciities are avaiable on 479 | 332/188| 147| 454 | 444/164|0.10 .12
campus.
- - *
11. Security staff respond quickly in 603 | 5.16/1.24| 0.87 593 | 4.93/7146]1.00 0.23
emnergencies,
12. My academic advisor helps me set goals -0.01
to work toward. 5.96 5017154 09% 5.00 5027170 098
13. Fnandal aid awards are announced to 0.16
students in time to be helpful in coliege 6.04 507 f161| 097 6.06 491 /168|115
planning.
14. Library resources and services are 0.25 **
adequate. 6.23 585119} 0.38 6.13 5.60/1.36 | 0.53
15. I am able to register for classes I need 0.21 *
with few conflicts. 6.45 562/1.38| 083 6.36 54171521095
16. The college shows concern for studemts as| o o5 | 4597/149| 1.00 6.0 | 514/153[096| 017
individuals.
17. Personnel in the Veterans' Servioes a0 | 479/128|-009| 472 460/137|012| O°
program are helpful
18. The quality of instruction I receive i most -0.23 **
of my classes is Bent. 6.36 536/128{ 100 6.42 55971331083
19. This campus provides effective support 034 *
services for disph 3} makers. 5.24 511134} 0.13 5.13 477 /137 | 0.36
20. Finandial aid counselors are helpful. 6.22 8567143 | 066 6.07 5.04 /167 }1.03 0.52 ***
21, There are a sufficient number of study 607 | 5697131| 038] 599 | 5387151061 0.31
areas on CAMps.
22. People on this campus respect and are 0.02
supportive of f other. 598 5317129 067 595 529139} 0.66
28. Faculty are understanding of students 612 | 51571.49]| 097 6.13 | 5247151089} 000
unique life circumatances.
24, Parking lots are welllighted and secure. 6.09 5377148 | 072 6.12 511 /164|101 0.26 **
25. My academic advisar & concerned about 608 | 5047151) 1oa| 611 | so77169|10a] 093
my suocess as an ndividual
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26. Library staff are helpful and approachabie. 601 5777120 0.24 5.95 554 /139|041 0.23 **
27. The campus staff are caring and heipful. 6,06 5.57/1.20) 0.49 6.05 5451321060 0.12
28. It & an enjoyable experience to be a 613 | 5.3471.39| 079 6.14 | 552/1.41]|062 -0.18 *
student on this campus.
29. Faculty are fair and unbiased in their -0.06
. . . . 6.25 . A8 10.87
treatment of individual students. 6.21 5-32/1.39| 089 538/ 1
30. The career services office provides -0.04
- . . 291 0.85 5. 4997145 | 0.88
students with the help they need to get a job. 5.80 4.95/1.2 87 /
31. The campus s sofe and secura for all 636 | 5887100| 0.48f 630 | 5557134075 0.33 *»*
students.
32. My academic advisor is knowledpeable 631 | 553/1.40| 078] 629 | 537/1.64]0.92 0.16
about my program requirements.
33. Admissions counselkrs accurately portray 0.08
. 5.68 . . A7 5.77 . 142} 064
the campus i their recruiting practices. 52171321 © 513/
e ke
34. Camputer kabs are adequate and 623 | s587/121| 036 6.19 | 5.55/1.45|064 0.32
acoessible.
35. Policies and procedures regasding 0.15
registration am course selection are dear and 6.16 BEBf132| 058 6.16 5437143 )0.73
well-publicized.
36. Students are made to feol welcome on 616 | 558/120| 058| 6.5 | 55871.35|057 0.00
this campus.
37. Faculty take into consideration student -0.30 ***
differe as they h a course. 6.08 493 /143 1.15 6.06 5237145 | 0.83
38. The student center = a comfortable plaoe -0.07
for students to spend their leisure time. 5.65 5:15/1.39] 0.50 569 5.22/1.471047
- e ke
39, The amount of student parking space on 603 | 4947171} 109! 618 | 4447199]174 0.50
campus s adequate.
490, My academic advisor is knowledgeablk: 0.17
about the transfer requirements of other 6.31 5.29 /152 1.02 6.15 5127163103
schools.
41, Admissions staff are knowledgeable, 6.24 545 /136 0.79 6.15 539142076 Q.06
42. The equipment in the lab faciikies is kept 614 | 532/145| 082| 613 ] 5447141|069] 012
up to date.
43. Class change (drop/add) polides are 613 | 55471.36| 059| 6.0 | 5457146[0.65 0.09
reasonable.
44.1 generaly know what's happening on 550 | 497/142] 053 554 | 4.98/1.52|0.56 -0.01
campus.
45. This institution has a good reputation -0.01
within the community. 6.02 563f128| 039 6.05 564 /134|041
= - - -
46. Faculty provide timely feedback about 619 { 5037151 1.16 6.19 | 530/1.47 | 0.89 0.27
student progress in a course.
47, There are adequate services to help me -0.12
decide upon a career. 6.06 5.09 f1.48| 0.97 6.05 £.21/147]10.84
48. Counseling staff care about students as 613 | 5237142| 090 604 | 519/152]085 0.04
individuals.
49, Admissions counselors respond to 0.09
prospective students’ unique needs and 5.93 5277128} 066 5.97 5187146 | 0.79
requests.
50. Tutoring services are readiy available. 6.09 569 f1.33| 0.40 5.99 544 f1.4310.55 0.25 **
51. There are convenient ways of paying my -0.02
school bk 6.11 545 /143 0.66 6.15 5.47 /147 | 0.68
52. This school does whatever it can to help -0.14
me reach my ed & I ks, 6.19 5.11/1.44 1.08 6.21 5257148 | D96
53. The assessment amxd course placement 0.06
fures are reasonable. 5.90 5397130} 051 5.02 £33/7142] 0.69
54, Faculty are interested in my academic -0.17
problems. 5.92 5.02/142| 090 603 £.19/146 ] 0.84
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55. Academic support services adequately 0.05
meet the J of students. 5.94 533/1.33| 0.61 6.00 528137072

56. The business office b open during hours 0.15
which are convenient for most students. 5.84 554 7129} 0.30 6.03 8.39/143] 0.64

57. Administrators are approachable to 601 | 5287146 073| 601 | 528/146)073 0.00
students.

58, Nearly all of the focully ase 0.05
knowk ble in their fiekks. 6.30 5737119 0.57 6.32 5.68/1.31)0.64

59, New student orientation services help 0.08

5 . . . . . . 1. 0.5&
students adjust to co ) 5.92 5337144 | 059 5.81 5.25/1.48

60. Biling policies are reasonable. 6.00 520/1A5| 080 6.06 534 f1.46)0.72 -0.14

61. Faailty ore usually avadable after class -0.04
and during office hours,

62. Bookstore staff are helpful. 6.05 5667145 0.39 6.03 5.55/1.48 | 0.48 0.11

6.26 §58/141] 068 6.20 5.62/1.36|0.58

63. I seldom get the "run-around” when 0.13

secking information on the campus., 599 | 522/149| 077 6.05 | 5.0971.64 096

64. Nearly all lasses deal with practical 562 { 5.35/124]| 057 6.08 | 5.43/1.35|0.65 -0.08

experiences and applications.

65. Students are notified early in the term ¥ -0.21 *
- h 609 | 470/165| 1.39 6.16 | 4917170 1.25

they are doing poorly in a class. / /

66. Program requirements are clear and 620 | 556/1.26| 0.64 6.26 | 5537137073 0.03

reasonable.

67. Channeks for expressing student -0.09

compiaints are readfy aveiiable, 589 | 4.81/1.53( 1.08 592 | 450/161)1.02

68. On the whole, the campus is 0.14

welbmatained. 621 | 591/1.16} 0.30 6.18 | 577/1.31)|041

69. There is a good variety of courses 631} 5577136} 074 6.30 | 5.61/1.40(069 -0.04

provided on thia campus.

70.Iam abie to experience intellectual 633 | 566/1.28] 067 632 s737131]o0s59| 997

_growth here.

71. Campus em 1 6.13 5.01/1.47 1.12

72, Campus kem 2 6.04 549 f119| 055

73. Campus #tem 3 6.20 5757118} 045

74. Campus tem 4 5.69 4607171 1.09

75. Campus tem 5 5.75 528f1.75] 0.47

76. Campus tem 6 5.78 541/135] 037

77. Campus kem 7 6.16 5327143} 084

78, Campus item 8 5.29 4897169 0.40

79. Campus Bem 9 5.29 466 f1.59] 063

B80. Campus item 10 5.50 50971481 041

81, Inst&ution's commitment to part-time 0.07
students? 567 /127 5607136

82. Institution's commitment to evening 0.08
students? 557 /1.30 5497142

83, Im-:ti:utnn s commament to older, 5.61/1.27 5.56 / 1.39 0.05
returning learners?

84. Institution's commiment to under- 0.15
represented poputations? 553/1.36 5.38/1.38

85. Instution's commitment to commuters? 543 /1.34 5387146 0.05
86. Institution's commiment to students 0.22*
with disabilias? 5727120 5.50 f1.40

87. Cost as factor in decision to enroll 6.38 6.28

88. Fimancial aid as factor in decision to enroll 5.97 5.92

89. Academic reputation as factor in decuion 5.69 5.62

to enmofL
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90. Size of nstRution as factor in decison to 4.93 5.17
enroll.
91, Opportunity o play sports as factor in

A 3.65 .-
decision to enroll.
92. Recommendations from family /friends as 472 4.89
factor in decision to enrob i .
93. Geoyraphic setting as factor in decision to 519 5.45
enrolL
94. Campus appearance as factor in dechion 503 5.21
to enroll
95, Pesonafzed attention prior to enroiment 5.14 5.37
as factor i decision to enrolL i i

National Group Means are based on 178116 records
Copyright 2012, Noel-Leviz, Inc.

4of4 11/14/2012 12:38 PA



